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PacnvcaHve Ha NATHULY 4 CeHTAGPSA

5A
WcTtopus
TexHonorusa
TexHonorusa
obeg
P U3KynbTYpa
P U3KynbTYpa

6 A
NcTopud
leorpaus
O6LuecTBoO3HaHMe

obep
AHTANACKNA A3bIK
MaTtemaTuka
MaTtemaTuka
7A

Anre6pa
Anre6bpa
Pycckuii A3blK
12:00 - oGep
Xumusa

Pycckuii A3blK

AHTANACKNA A3bIK

8 A

du3kynbTypa 11:25-12:00

12:00 - oGep
P U3KynbTYpa
P usmka
P usmka

9A

AHTINACKNA A3bIK
AHTINACKNIA A3bIK
Xnumusa

11:05 - o6ep
P usmka
P usmka

NcTopud
Nctopus
10 A
DM
MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTuka
NHpopmaTnka

NHdopmaTuka
12:00 - oGep
Xumuna
P U3KynbTYpa
P uU3KynbTYpa

Pusnka

Pusnka
MaTemaTuka
MaTemaTuka

12:00 - obep

Nutepatypa
Pycckuii a3blk
Pycckuii a3blk

111
404
111

304,313

105
105

406
406
209
209

309
308
308

5B
112 MaTemaTuka
211,212 WcTtopus
211,212 leorpagua
obeg
AKT.3an MaTemaTuka
AkT.3an  O6uwecTBO3HaHUe
n3o
6 b 6 B
Feorpadus 404 Pycckuit a3bik
WcTopus 111 Nutepatypa
MaTemaTuka 105 AHTANACKNI 93bIK
obeg obep
MaTtemaTuka 105 McTopua
AHTANACKNI A3bIK 312,313 O6uiecTBo3HaHue
O6buecTBo3HaHue 111 leorpagus
7B
Pycckuii a3blk
208 Pycckuin a3blk
208 NcTopusa
309 NcTopusa
12:00 - obep
311 Anrebpa
309 AHTANACKNI 93bIK
213,304,
312 Xumusa
8 b
Feorpagus
AKT.3an 12:00 - obep
AKT.3an leorpagua
211 Xumusa
211 Xumusa
9b
213,312, WHpopmaTuka
313 MHpopmaTuka
311 ®uskynbTypa (NpuHecTn Gopmy)
211,212 P uU3KynbTYpa
211,212 P uskynbTypa 12:10-12:55
12:55 - obep
112 Xumusa
112 Nntepatypa
106
XM M3
310 Xumua 414 AHTANACKNIA 93bIK
310 Xumusa 414 AHTANACKNI 93bIK
205,314 nepepbls
11:05 - obep
205,314 Nutepatypa
414 Nutepatypa
MaTemaTuka
MaTemaTuka
11 B 11 B
MaTtemaTuka 209 MaTemaTuka
MaTemaTuka 209 MaTemaTuka
Xumuna 414 NuTtepatypa
Xumuna 414 Nutepatypa
12:00 - obep 12:00 - obep
AHTNINACKNIA A3bIK 304,213 nepepbiB
NcTopusa 209 AHTNNACKUA A3bIK
NcTopusa 209 AHTNNACKUA A3bIK

208
112

208
112
310

308
308
213,312

111
111
404

309
309
112
112

208
213,304,
312

311

404

404

205,314
205,314

311
301

304
304

301

301
201
201

105
105
308
308

310,313
310,313






